
 

MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
(UGC Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited 2nd time by  NAAC with ‘A’ Grade & 

NBA and Recipient of World Bank Assistance under TEQIP--II S.C. 1.1) 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana State – 500100 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

CIRCULAR 

Date: 07.10.2022 

 

All the students are hereby informed that value added courses on Multimedia 

from 17/10/2022 to 21/10/2022 is being organized by the Department of 

Electronics and Communication Engineering. The resource person for this course 

is Ms. Hema, Trainer, CPE- MREC, Hyderabad. Students are advised to register 

their names to the programme coordinator on or before 09/10/2022 and utilize this 

opportunity to enhance their skills by attending the programme.  

 

The detailed program will be displayed in notice board 

 

Copy to  

1) Circulation in students classroom 

2) All HOD’s 

3) Notice board 

4) PA to principal for filing 

 



 

About MREC: 

 

Malla Reddy Engineering College (Autonomous), part 

of Malla Reddy Group of Institutions (MRGI), is one of 
the reputed engineering colleges in Hyderabad, 

Telangana and is founded by Sri. Ch. Malla Reddy, 

currently Hon’ble Minister, Labor and Employment, 

Factories, Women and Child Welfare and Skill 

Development, Govt. of Telangana State, who has 

invaluable insights into technical education of highest 

quality. 

The college was established in 2002 and is an 

autonomous institution approved by UGC and is 

affiliated with JNTUH. The college has been accredited 

by NAAC with 'A++' Grade (IIICycle) and was 

conferred ‘Autonomous’ status by JNTUH in 2011 and 
by UGC in 2014 for a period of six years. Our eligible 

UG &PG programs received  NBA accreditation and 

some of them received reaccredition too. It boasts of 

world - class infrastructure and well equipped 

laboratories in all departments and is skillfully and 

smartly guided by Dr. A. Ramaswami Reddy, Director 

and Dr. A. Ravindra, Principal and who have rich 

teaching and industrial experience of many years. 
 

About ECE Department: 

 

The Department of Electronics and Communication 

Engineering at MREC, headed by Dr. M. Jagdeesh 

Chandra Prasad, has been producing high-quality 

technical manpower needed by industry, R&D 

organizations, and academic institutions since 2002 
with an Intake of 60. The intake has been increased to 

120 in the year 2004-05 and 180 in the year 2013-

14.The Department also offers PG Program VLSI and 

Embedded Systems. The department UG Program was 

accredited by NBA in 2008 and Re-accredited I 2014 

and 2018.  
 

About the Program: 

 

The aim of this Program is to educate on Multimedia 

using more than one medium of expression of 

communication. In this program, the student will learn 

different elements from an individual multimedia 

designer perspective.  

 

Objectives: 

 

To enlighten the participants on basic multimedia 

applications and techniques  

Provide knowledge on Multimedia applications in 

current technologies 

 
Outcomes: 

 

The program will educate the participants in learning 

and understanding various basic and advanced 

Multimedia application techniques. 
 

Resource Persons: 

Reputed personalities from academia and industry. 

 
Course contents: 

 Graphic Designing 
 Web Designing 
 Sound Editing 
 Video Editing 
 Motion Graphics 
 3D Architectural Animation 

 
Convener 

Dr. M.J.C.PRASAD, Professor & HOD- ECE 

Email: ecehod@mrec.ac.in 
 

Co-conveners 

Dr A Pradeep Kumar, Assc. Prof., ECE  
Associate Professor, ECE, 7731036533 

 

Coordinators: 

 

Dr. Sk.Fairooz, 

Professor, ECE, 7842288040 
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“Multimedia” 
 

 

Organized by 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND 

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 
 

in association with 
 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CELL and 

BUSINESS INCUBATION CENTRE (MREC-HUB) 
 

17th to 21th October, 2022 

Venue: Mini Auditorium, MREC 
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(UGC Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited by  NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade & NBA 

and Recipient of World Bank Assistance under TEQIP--II S.C. 1.1) 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana State – 500100 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

Value Added Course  

on  

“Multimedia” 

 

17th -21thOct 2022 
Programme Schedule 

 

Date Time Topic Resource Person 

17.10.2022 9:30 – 4.00 pm Introduction on  

Graphic Designing 

 

Ms. Hema 

18.10.2022 9:30 – 4.00 pm Web Designing 

 

Ms. Hema 

19.10.2022 9:30 – 4.00 pm Sound Editing 

 

Ms. Hema 

20.10.2022 9:30 – 4.00 pm Discussion on  

Video Editing 

 

Ms. Hema 

21.10.2022 9:30 – 4.00 pm Motion Graphics 

& 

3D Architectural 

Animation 

Ms. Hema 

 

 



 

MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(UGC Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited 3rd  time by  
NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade & NBA and Recipient of World Bank Assistance under 

TEQIP--II S.C. 1.1) 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana 

State – 500100 

Department of 

ECE 

Course: B.Tech 

Date: 17-10-

2022  to 21-10-

2022 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

Name of the Value Added Course: Multimedia  

List of Students enrolled for Value added course  

Sl. No.  Roll No. Name Year/Sem 

1 19J41A04C1 ADITYA WALIA IV/I 

2 19J41A04C2 AMGOTH LAVANYA IV/I 

3 19J41A04C3 AMPATI KAVYA IV/I 

4 19J41A04C4 BALLAR ARAVIND KUMAR IV/I 

5 19J41A04C5 BHARATHA SUDHARSHAN RAJ IV/I 

6 19J41A04C6 BINGI SANDHYA IV/I 

7 19J41A04C7 BODDAM JITHENDER IV/I 

8 19J41A04C8 BOGAM PRAVEEN IV/I 

9 19J41A04C9 CHAMALA SAI IV/I 

10 19J41A04D0 CHUKKA NAGABHUSHAN GOUD IV/I 

11 19J41A04D1 DESHAVATH SAHASRA IV/I 

12 19J41A04D2 DHARAMSOTH VIJENDAR IV/I 

13 19J41A04D3 DONGARI RANJITH KUMAR IV/I 

14 19J41A04D4 GANGI SHETTY AKSHY IV/I 

15 19J41A04D5 GOTTAM ADARSH IV/I 

16 19J41A04D6 GUDAVALLI HARICHANDANA IV/I 

17 
19J41A04D7 GUGULOTHU SAIRAM 

IV/I 

18 19J41A04D8 GUMMADIVELLI SAI ABHILASH IV/I 

19 19J41A04D9 GUNDEBOINA AKSHITHANANDA IV/I 

20 19J41A04E0 IPPAPULLA SAI PRANAY IV/I 

21 19J41A04E1 JULOORI ABHIRAM IV/I 

22 19J41A04E2 K ASHWINI IV/I 

23 19J41A04E3 KASHA PAVAN KUMAR IV/I 

24 

19J41A04E4 KISHTAMPALLI HARICHANDANA 

IV/I 



25 19J41A04E5 KISTAM PRIYANKA IV/I 

26 19J41A04E6 KOTHI MANOJ IV/I 

27 19J41A04G1 SRI HARSHA REDDY BALEMULA IV/I 

28 19J41A04G2 SUDHA VENKATA ROHIT IV/I 

29 19J41A04G3 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH IV/I 

30 19J41A04G4 T SAI KUMAR IV/I 

31 19J41A04G5 THALARI SHRUTHI IV/I 

32 19J41A04G6 THOUTU RAMYA SREE IV/I 

33 19J41A04G7 VALLEPU BHEEM RAO IV/I 

34 

19J41A04G9 

YANMANGANDLA NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

IV/I 

35 19J41A04H0 ELLENDULA AVINASH IV/I 

36 19J41A04H1 MADALA BHARGAV IV/I 

37 19J41A04H2 THUMMALAPALLI RAVALIKA IV/I 

38 19J41A04H4 SAI VARSHITH REDDY BOLLA IV/I 

39 19J41A04H5 GODESI GOVARDHAN RAJU IV/I 

40 19J41A04H6 MANUKONDA LAKSHMA REDDY IV/I 

41 19J41A04H7 B SHISHINDAR IV/I 

42 19J41A04H8 BANDI PRIYA IV/I 

43 19J41A04H9 RENUKUNTLA LALITH KUMAR IV/I 

44 19J41A04J0 JONEBOINA ANVESH IV/I 

45 
20J45A0413 MANDADI RUSHMITHA 

IV/I 

46 20J45A0414 MARA RAHUL IV/I 

47 20J45A0415 MIDIDHAM SUPRATHIKA IV/I 

48 20J45A0416 RAVI AKSHITHA IV/I 

49 20J45A0417 SURARAM SAI SUMANTH IV/I 

50 20J45A0418 VELAGAPALLY JOHN MOSES IV/I 

51 19J41A0402 ALETI SRAVYA REDDY IV/I 

52 19J41A0403 AMBALLA SRIHARSHITHA IV/I 

53 19J41A0404 AMBATI HARSHAVARDHINI IV/I 

54 19J41A0405 APOORVA BAIRI IV/I 

55 19J41A0406 BADAM NAVEEN VENKAT IV/I 

56 19J41A0426 GELLUPOGU SARAH IV/I 

57 19J41A0427 GUDE NARENDER IV/I 

58 19J41A0428 KARNATI SHIVANI IV/I 

59 19J41A0429 KATAKAM SAI SHANKER IV/I 

60 19J41A0430 KONDAPARTHI SAI BHARATH IV/I 

61 19J41A0431 KUNTA AKSHARA IV/I 

62 19J41A0432 M BHUVANESHWAR IV/I 

63 19J41A0433 M DEEKSHA IV/I 

64 19J41A0435 MANDALOJU SANJAY KUMAR IV/I 



65 19J41A0436 MANDHA NISHANTH NIKHIL IV/I 

66 19J41A0437 MGADDA LOKESH IV/I 

67 19J41A0438 MOHD WAJID IV/I 

68 19J41A0439 N SWETHA IV/I 

69 19J41A0440 NADIPALLY NAGASAI IV/I 

70 19J41A0441 NAKIREKANTI AKHILA IV/I 

71 19J41A0442 NALLA VARSHITHA IV/I 

72 19J41A0443 NARRA PREETHI IV/I 

73 19J41A0444 P SHIVANI IV/I 

74 19J41A0445 PANUGANTI ARCHANA IV/I 

75 19J41A0446 PANYALA SREEJA IV/I 

76 20J41A0428 KETHAVATH ASHOK III/I 

77 20J41A0429 KOMMURI SAI POOJITHA III/I 

78 20J41A0430 KONCHADI PAVAN KUMAR III/I 

79 
20J41A0431 

KOPPINEDI SATYA RAMA DURGA 

PRASAD 

III/I 

80 20J41A0432 M MANOJ III/I 

81 20J41A0433 M VARSHITA III/I 

82 20J41A0434 MARADANA GNANESHWAR III/I 

83 20J41A0435 M HEMAANTH III/I 

84 20J41A0436 MADKA SRAVAN KUMAR III/I 

85 20J41A0437 MANTHENA SAI SAHITH VARMA III/I 

86 20J41A0438 MOHD AFTAAB III/I 

87 20J41A0439 MORAMPUDI BINDHU SRI III/I 

88 20J41A0440 N SHYAM KUMAR III/I 

89 20J41A0441 NANDYALA VIJAY III/I 

90 20J41A0442 NAYINI ANJI KUMAR III/I 

91 20J41A0443 NOMULA TEJA III/I 

92 
20J41A0444 

PALANNAGARI HARSHAVARDHAN 

REDDY 

III/I 

93 20J41A0445 PULISHETTY ANJALI III/I 

94 20J41A0446 RUPAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NAIK III/I 

95 20J41A0447 SARVA SRIRAM CHAKRI III/I 

96 20J41A0448 SEELAM TRISHA MALLIKA III/I 

97 20J41A0449 SHAIK MOHIN III/I 

98 20J41A0450 SHENKARSETTI VAMSHI KRISHNA III/I 

99 21J51A0401 ADABALA SAHITHI PRIYA III/I 

100 21J51A0402 AREPALLY MANJUSHA III/I 

101 21J51A0403 BANOTH UMADEVI III/I 

102 21J51A0404 BATTU SIDDU III/I 

103 21J51A0405 BITLINGU DIVYA III/I 

104 21J51A0406 BOOTLA SATHWIKA III/I 



105 20J41A0461 ALLULLA SAISWARAN TEJA III/I 

106 20J41A0462 ANUMULA VENKATESH III/I 

107 20J41A0463 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY III/I 

108 20J41A0464 BODAGATTU SURENDRA III/I 

109 20J41A0465 BOGGUTA AKSHAYA III/I 

110 20J41A0466 BOINI SAI KRISHNA III/I 

111 20J41A0467 BOMMA AKSHAYA III/I 

112 20J41A0468 BONALA DEEPTHI III/I 

113 20J41A0469 CHAKROD VIVEK REDDY III/I 

114 20J41A0470 CHAMARTHI KARTHIK III/I 

115 20J41A0471 CHETHRI BHAVANI III/I 

116 20J41A0474 DEVIGARI BABU III/I 

117 20J41A0475 EPPA BHAVANI PRASAD III/I 

118 20J41A0479 GAJULA VAMSHI TEJA III/I 

119 20J41A0480 GUMMADAVELLY SAI KRISHNA III/I 

120 20J41A0481 GUNDALA UPENDAR III/I 

121 20J41A0482 KICHAYAGARI SATHVIK REDDY III/I 

122 20J41A0483 KALAL SRI DATTHU GOUD III/I 

123 20J41A0484 KALYANAM SHIVA III/I 

124 20J41A0485 KANDADAI SRICHARAN III/I 

125 20J41A0486 KANDHAGIRI SHREYA III/I 

126 20J41A0487 KOMMINENI NAVEEN III/I 

127 20J41A0488 KOYA BHUMIKA III/I 

128 20J41A0489 KUCHURI BHAVYASRI III/I 

129 20J41A0490 LINGAM SRINIKA III/I 

130 19J41A0448 PINNAKA SAI SURYA IV/I 

131 19J41A0449 RAYARAO SHREYA IV/I 

132 19J41A0450 RUDRU GANGA MOHAN REDDY IV/I 

133 19J41A0451 SARIKONDA ABHINAVAN IV/I 

134 19J41A0452 SHABEER MOHAMMED IV/I 

135 19J41A0453 SHAIK SADHIK IV/I 

136 19J41A0454 SHIKA SAHANA JYOTHI IV/I 

137 19J41A0455 SOUDARAPU NITHIN CHARY IV/I 

138 19J41A0456 SRIJA V S L VULAPALLI IV/I 

139 19J41A0457 SUKASHI ANILKUMAR IV/I 

140 19J41A0458 VALUPADASU REVANTH IV/I 

141 19J41A0459 VELIGINTI KRISHNA TEJA REDDY IV/I 

142 19J41A0460 YELLA SHIRISHA IV/I 

143 20J45A0401 AKAVARAM UDAY KIRAN IV/I 

144 20J45A0402 BANKALI KIRAN IV/I 

145 20J45A0403 BUPATHI SAI DHARANI IV/I 



146 20J45A0404 DASARI SAKETH IV/I 

147 20J45A0405 ETA SINDHU IV/I 

148 19J41A0421 ELUKAPALLI AKSHITHA IV/I 

149 19J41A0422 GADI MURALI KRISHNA IV/I 

150 19J41A0423 GAJJA SUCHITHA RAO IV/I 

151 19J41A0424 GANDLA AKASH VARMA IV/I 

152 19J41A0425 

GANGIREDDY VENKATA 

KOUSALYA 

IV/I 

153 19J41A0426 GELLUPOGU SARAH IV/I 

154 19J41A0427 GUDE NARENDER IV/I 

155 19J41A0428 KARNATI SHIVANI IV/I 

156 19J41A0429 KATAKAM SAI SHANKER IV/I 

157 19J41A0430 KONDAPARTHI SAI BHARATH IV/I 

158 19J41A0431 KUNTA AKSHARA IV/I 

159 19J41A0432 M BHUVANESHWAR IV/I 

160 19J41A0433 M DEEKSHA IV/I 

161 19J41A0435 MANDALOJU SANJAY KUMAR IV/I 

162 19J41A0436 MANDHA NISHANTH NIKHIL IV/I 

163 19J41A0437 MGADDA LOKESH IV/I 

164 19J41A0438 MOHD WAJID IV/I 

165 19J41A0439 N SWETHA IV/I 

166 19J41A0440 NADIPALLY NAGASAI IV/I 

167 19J41A0441 NAKIREKANTI AKHILA IV/I 

168 19J41A0442 NALLA VARSHITHA IV/I 

169 19J41A0443 NARRA PREETHI IV/I 

170 19J41A0444 P SHIVANI IV/I 

171 19J41A0445 PANUGANTI ARCHANA IV/I 

172 19J41A0446 PANYALA SREEJA IV/I 

173 19J41A0417 CHINTA VAISHNAVI IV/I 

174 19J41A0418 CHITTURI HARI IV/I 

175 19J41A0419 DEVARASETTY TEJASWI IV/I 

176 19J41A0420 EERA SAI SHRAVN IV/I 

 

 

 

  



 

MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
(UGC Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited 3rd  time by  
NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade & NBA and Recipient of World Bank Assistance under 

TEQIP--II S.C. 1.1) 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana 

State – 500100 

Department of 

ECE 

Course: B.Tech 

Date: 17-10-

2022  to 21-10-

2022 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

Name of the Value Added Course: Multimedia  

List of Students completed course  

Sl. No.  Roll No. Name Course 

Completion 

(Yes/No) 
1 19J41A04C1 ADITYA WALIA Yes 

2 19J41A04C2 AMGOTH LAVANYA Yes 

3 19J41A04C3 AMPATI KAVYA Yes 

4 19J41A04C4 BALLAR ARAVIND KUMAR Yes 

5 19J41A04C5 BHARATHA SUDHARSHAN RAJ Yes 

6 19J41A04C6 BINGI SANDHYA Yes 

7 19J41A04C7 BODDAM JITHENDER Yes 

8 19J41A04C8 BOGAM PRAVEEN Yes 

9 19J41A04C9 CHAMALA SAI Yes 

10 19J41A04D0 CHUKKA NAGABHUSHAN GOUD Yes 

11 19J41A04D1 DESHAVATH SAHASRA Yes 

12 19J41A04D2 DHARAMSOTH VIJENDAR Yes 

13 19J41A04D3 DONGARI RANJITH KUMAR Yes 

14 19J41A04D4 GANGI SHETTY AKSHY Yes 

15 19J41A04D5 GOTTAM ADARSH Yes 

16 19J41A04D6 GUDAVALLI HARICHANDANA Yes 

17 
19J41A04D7 GUGULOTHU SAIRAM Yes 

18 19J41A04D8 GUMMADIVELLI SAI ABHILASH Yes 

19 19J41A04D9 GUNDEBOINA AKSHITHANANDA Yes 

20 19J41A04E0 IPPAPULLA SAI PRANAY NO 

21 19J41A04E1 JULOORI ABHIRAM Yes 

22 19J41A04E2 K ASHWINI Yes 

23 19J41A04E3 KASHA PAVAN KUMAR Yes 



24 

19J41A04E4 KISHTAMPALLI HARICHANDANA Yes 

25 19J41A04E5 KISTAM PRIYANKA Yes 

26 19J41A04E6 KOTHI MANOJ Yes 

27 19J41A04G1 SRI HARSHA REDDY BALEMULA Yes 

28 19J41A04G2 SUDHA VENKATA ROHIT Yes 

29 19J41A04G3 SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH Yes 

30 19J41A04G4 T SAI KUMAR Yes 

31 19J41A04G5 THALARI SHRUTHI Yes 

32 19J41A04G6 THOUTU RAMYA SREE Yes 

33 19J41A04G7 VALLEPU BHEEM RAO Yes 

34 

19J41A04G9 

YANMANGANDLA NAVEEN 

KUMAR Yes 

35 19J41A04H0 ELLENDULA AVINASH Yes 

36 19J41A04H1 MADALA BHARGAV Yes 

37 19J41A04H2 THUMMALAPALLI RAVALIKA Yes 

38 19J41A04H4 SAI VARSHITH REDDY BOLLA Yes 

39 19J41A04H5 GODESI GOVARDHAN RAJU Yes 

40 19J41A04H6 MANUKONDA LAKSHMA REDDY Yes 

41 19J41A04H7 B SHISHINDAR Yes 

42 19J41A04H8 BANDI PRIYA Yes 

43 19J41A04H9 RENUKUNTLA LALITH KUMAR Yes 

44 19J41A04J0 JONEBOINA ANVESH NO 

45 
20J45A0413 MANDADI RUSHMITHA Yes 

46 20J45A0414 MARA RAHUL Yes 

47 20J45A0415 MIDIDHAM SUPRATHIKA Yes 

48 20J45A0416 RAVI AKSHITHA Yes 

49 20J45A0417 SURARAM SAI SUMANTH Yes 

50 20J45A0418 VELAGAPALLY JOHN MOSES Yes 

51 19J41A0402 ALETI SRAVYA REDDY Yes 

52 19J41A0403 AMBALLA SRIHARSHITHA Yes 

53 19J41A0404 AMBATI HARSHAVARDHINI Yes 

54 19J41A0405 APOORVA BAIRI Yes 

55 19J41A0406 BADAM NAVEEN VENKAT Yes 

56 19J41A0426 GELLUPOGU SARAH Yes 

57 19J41A0427 GUDE NARENDER Yes 

58 19J41A0428 KARNATI SHIVANI Yes 

59 19J41A0429 KATAKAM SAI SHANKER Yes 

60 19J41A0430 KONDAPARTHI SAI BHARATH Yes 

61 19J41A0431 KUNTA AKSHARA Yes 

62 19J41A0432 M BHUVANESHWAR Yes 



63 19J41A0433 M DEEKSHA Yes 

64 19J41A0435 MANDALOJU SANJAY KUMAR Yes 

65 19J41A0436 MANDHA NISHANTH NIKHIL Yes 

66 19J41A0437 MGADDA LOKESH Yes 

67 19J41A0438 MOHD WAJID Yes 

68 19J41A0439 N SWETHA Yes 

69 19J41A0440 NADIPALLY NAGASAI Yes 

70 19J41A0441 NAKIREKANTI AKHILA Yes 

71 19J41A0442 NALLA VARSHITHA Yes 

72 19J41A0443 NARRA PREETHI Yes 

73 19J41A0444 P SHIVANI Yes 

74 19J41A0445 PANUGANTI ARCHANA Yes 

75 19J41A0446 PANYALA SREEJA Yes 

76 20J41A0428 KETHAVATH ASHOK NO 

77 20J41A0429 KOMMURI SAI POOJITHA Yes 

78 20J41A0430 KONCHADI PAVAN KUMAR Yes 

79 
20J41A0431 

KOPPINEDI SATYA RAMA DURGA 

PRASAD Yes 

80 20J41A0432 M MANOJ Yes 

81 20J41A0433 M VARSHITA Yes 

82 20J41A0434 MARADANA GNANESHWAR Yes 

83 20J41A0435 M HEMAANTH Yes 

84 20J41A0436 MADKA SRAVAN KUMAR Yes 

85 20J41A0437 MANTHENA SAI SAHITH VARMA Yes 

86 20J41A0438 MOHD AFTAAB Yes 

87 20J41A0439 MORAMPUDI BINDHU SRI Yes 

88 20J41A0440 N SHYAM KUMAR Yes 

89 20J41A0441 NANDYALA VIJAY Yes 

90 20J41A0442 NAYINI ANJI KUMAR Yes 

91 20J41A0443 NOMULA TEJA Yes 

92 
20J41A0444 

PALANNAGARI HARSHAVARDHAN 
REDDY Yes 

93 20J41A0445 PULISHETTY ANJALI Yes 

94 20J41A0446 RUPAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NAIK Yes 

95 20J41A0447 SARVA SRIRAM CHAKRI Yes 

96 20J41A0448 SEELAM TRISHA MALLIKA Yes 

97 20J41A0449 SHAIK MOHIN Yes 

98 20J41A0450 SHENKARSETTI VAMSHI KRISHNA Yes 

99 21J51A0401 ADABALA SAHITHI PRIYA Yes 

100 21J51A0402 AREPALLY MANJUSHA Yes 

101 21J51A0403 BANOTH UMADEVI Yes 

102 21J51A0404 BATTU SIDDU Yes 



103 21J51A0405 BITLINGU DIVYA Yes 

104 21J51A0406 BOOTLA SATHWIKA Yes 

105 20J41A0461 ALLULLA SAISWARAN TEJA Yes 

106 20J41A0462 ANUMULA VENKATESH Yes 

107 20J41A0463 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY Yes 

108 20J41A0464 BODAGATTU SURENDRA Yes 

109 20J41A0465 BOGGUTA AKSHAYA Yes 

110 20J41A0466 BOINI SAI KRISHNA Yes 

111 20J41A0467 BOMMA AKSHAYA NO 

112 20J41A0468 BONALA DEEPTHI Yes 

113 20J41A0469 CHAKROD VIVEK REDDY Yes 

114 20J41A0470 CHAMARTHI KARTHIK Yes 

115 20J41A0471 CHETHRI BHAVANI Yes 

116 20J41A0474 DEVIGARI BABU Yes 

117 20J41A0475 EPPA BHAVANI PRASAD Yes 

118 20J41A0479 GAJULA VAMSHI TEJA Yes 

119 20J41A0480 GUMMADAVELLY SAI KRISHNA Yes 

120 20J41A0481 GUNDALA UPENDAR Yes 

121 20J41A0482 KICHAYAGARI SATHVIK REDDY Yes 

122 20J41A0483 KALAL SRI DATTHU GOUD Yes 

123 20J41A0484 KALYANAM SHIVA Yes 

124 20J41A0485 KANDADAI SRICHARAN Yes 

125 20J41A0486 KANDHAGIRI SHREYA Yes 

126 20J41A0487 KOMMINENI NAVEEN Yes 

127 20J41A0488 KOYA BHUMIKA Yes 

128 20J41A0489 KUCHURI BHAVYASRI Yes 

129 20J41A0490 LINGAM SRINIKA Yes 

130 19J41A0448 PINNAKA SAI SURYA Yes 

131 19J41A0449 RAYARAO SHREYA Yes 

132 19J41A0450 RUDRU GANGA MOHAN REDDY Yes 

133 19J41A0451 SARIKONDA ABHINAVAN Yes 

134 19J41A0452 SHABEER MOHAMMED Yes 

135 19J41A0453 SHAIK SADHIK Yes 

136 19J41A0454 SHIKA SAHANA JYOTHI Yes 

137 19J41A0455 SOUDARAPU NITHIN CHARY Yes 

138 19J41A0456 SRIJA V S L VULAPALLI Yes 

139 19J41A0457 SUKASHI ANILKUMAR Yes 

140 19J41A0458 VALUPADASU REVANTH Yes 

141 19J41A0459 VELIGINTI KRISHNA TEJA REDDY Yes 

142 19J41A0460 YELLA SHIRISHA Yes 

143 20J45A0401 AKAVARAM UDAY KIRAN Yes 



144 20J45A0402 BANKALI KIRAN Yes 

145 20J45A0403 BUPATHI SAI DHARANI Yes 

146 20J45A0404 DASARI SAKETH Yes 

147 20J45A0405 ETA SINDHU Yes 

148 19J41A0421 ELUKAPALLI AKSHITHA Yes 

149 19J41A0422 GADI MURALI KRISHNA Yes 

150 19J41A0423 GAJJA SUCHITHA RAO Yes 

151 19J41A0424 GANDLA AKASH VARMA Yes 

152 19J41A0425 

GANGIREDDY VENKATA 

KOUSALYA Yes 

153 19J41A0426 GELLUPOGU SARAH Yes 

154 19J41A0427 GUDE NARENDER Yes 

155 19J41A0428 KARNATI SHIVANI Yes 

156 19J41A0429 KATAKAM SAI SHANKER NO 

157 19J41A0430 KONDAPARTHI SAI BHARATH Yes 

158 19J41A0431 KUNTA AKSHARA Yes 

159 19J41A0432 M BHUVANESHWAR Yes 

160 19J41A0433 M DEEKSHA Yes 

161 19J41A0435 MANDALOJU SANJAY KUMAR Yes 

162 19J41A0436 MANDHA NISHANTH NIKHIL Yes 

163 19J41A0437 MGADDA LOKESH Yes 

164 19J41A0438 MOHD WAJID Yes 

165 19J41A0439 N SWETHA Yes 

166 19J41A0440 NADIPALLY NAGASAI Yes 

167 19J41A0441 NAKIREKANTI AKHILA Yes 

168 19J41A0442 NALLA VARSHITHA Yes 

169 19J41A0443 NARRA PREETHI Yes 

170 19J41A0444 P SHIVANI Yes 

171 19J41A0445 PANUGANTI ARCHANA Yes 

172 19J41A0446 PANYALA SREEJA Yes 

173 19J41A0417 CHINTA VAISHNAVI Yes 

174 19J41A0418 CHITTURI HARI Yes 

175 19J41A0419 DEVARASETTY TEJASWI Yes 

176 19J41A0420 EERA SAI SHRAVN Yes 

 

 

 

  



 

MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

(UGC Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited 2nd time by  

NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade & NBA and Recipient of World Bank Assistance 

under TEQIP--II S.C. 1.1) 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana State – 500100 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Date:21.10.2022 

Report for value added course on  

Multimedia 

A Five days Multimedia programme organized by the Department of Electronics and 

Communication Engineering, and the event was coordinated by Dr. Sk.Fairooz, Associate 

Professor, ECE Department from 17thOct. 2022 to 21stOct. 2022 and 171 students 

attended from B.Tech ECE. The resource person for this course is Ms. Hema. To 

enlighten the participants on basic multimedia applications and techniques with a 

knowledge on Multimedia applications in current technologies 

 

 

 After the training programme, the students learned the following: 

o Fundamental knowledge on Graphic and Web Designing 

o Acquired the knowledge on Video editing & Motion Graphics 

o Basics on sound editing and 3D Architectural animation 
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MALLA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(Autonomous) 
(An UGC Autonomous Institution, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad). 

 Accredited 3rd time by NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade, 

Maisammaguda (H), Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Secunderabad, Telangana – 500100. 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 
 

Certificate of Completion 
 

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. K. Ashwini bearing roll no. 19J41A04E2 has 

successfully completed Value Added Course in “Multimedia” organized by 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering from 17/10/2022 to 

21/10/2022. 

 

     

               
             
 

HOD ECE 
 

Principal MREC 


	RESOURCE PERSON:
	Mr. SUMANTH PENTA
	Mentor to Women Entrepreneurs, UC Berkeley,
	CA, USA.

